R&SES

Southwest

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Roses Hardwound Roll Towel

Product number:

205

350’

7.75"

2107

Rolls per case:

12
............................... -9
Feet per case:
4,200
............................... ..
Layers per pallet:
............................... -9
Cases per layer:
............................... ..
Cases per pallet:
............................... ..
Cases per truck:
1,560
............................... -9
UPC:
0-88639-00205-3
............................... ..

Ideal for foodservice, schools, lodging, and all government and public facilities, Roses white

hardwound roll towels provide a high-value solution for all seftings. Featuring full embossing,

exceptional absorbency, and high capacity for high-traffic areas, these towels are your first

choice for cost confrol and savings per foot. Produced with 40%-60% post-consumer

recycled content, Roses hardwound towels deliver consistency in performance, with

affordability and universal compatibility.
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